
Birajo Devi & Ors.				Appellant(s)
	Versus			
The State of Jharkhand				Respondent

For the Appellant(s) : Mr. Aman Kedia, Advocate
For the State : Mrs. Vandana Bharti, A.P.P
For the Informant : Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Advocate

Mrs. Vandana Bharti, learned counsel on behalf of the State is directed to file objection to I.A. No. 5768/2025.

(Rongon Mukhopadhyay, J.)

BS-Saurav/-